
CRMHA OPERATIONS MEETING AGENDA

January 4, 2022 @ 7PM

RQB Meeting Room

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88980474031?pwd=VjZXS2JIbi91RTVVN1ZZVEpTOTA0

QT09

Meeting ID: 889 8047 4031

Passcode: M6WPgN

Attendance:

Call Meeting to Order:

Approval of Minutes:

Agenda Additions/Deletions:

REPORTS:

⮚ President/VP Report:

o Covid Update

⮚ Registrar’s Report:

⮚ Treasurer Report:

NEW BUSINESS:

⮚ Fundraising

o 50/50

o Calahoo meats

⮚ Public Skating

TEAM UPDATES:

⮚ U7 -

⮚ U9-1 -

⮚ U9-2 -

⮚ U11-1 -

⮚ U11-2 -

⮚ U13 – 1 -

⮚ U13 – 2 -

⮚ U15 -

Next Meeting:

Meeting Adjourned:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88980474031?pwd=VjZXS2JIbi91RTVVN1ZZVEpTOTA0QT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88980474031?pwd=VjZXS2JIbi91RTVVN1ZZVEpTOTA0QT09

